
FAR No. 1

)BALANCES’PROPRiATlONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMESTATEMEI
As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024
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TotalParticulars Transfer FromAuthorized TotalTransfer To

SARO Unobligated

20131210
2B4A33.3S TIS.TSO.OO3,559,270.06651.040 00 1.071JS0.91 998.699 80395,479 43 0.002,801.750.62tA57.O36.53 0.000.000.000.00

2387,70648 ‘0.00 0.00: 284.833.36 716,780303.559^70.05396479 436,547,036.63 0.00 6,547,036 530.00 0.000.000.00
000 37371681.380.790 08 322.158 00396.479 430.0°! 3.046.476.570.00 3.046.476.570.00 0.000.00
0.00 37071661006.456.81 1380.790.03 322.15800738,167.06 458.456 81ooo' 3,046.476573,046,476 57 0000 00, 0.000.00General Management and Suporvtwxi

218,080 00' 3767168000 1306.456.81, 0.00 1.380.790 08 322.158601.665,686 49531640 00 456.456.81738,167 063.046.476 57000 3.046,476.57 0.00 0 000.00 000Mooe
218,080 00; 0.00 1606.45681 0.00 1.380.790 08 322.158.001665.686 49531.040 00 458.45681 629,920 00396,479 43 0.00738,167.063.046.476 57,000 3.046.476.57 000 0.00 0000.000.00000Sub-Total. General AdmmetrutKxi and Support

ooo' 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00;0.00oco0.00 0000.00 o.oo: 0000.00 0.000.00PS
0 00000 37,071681380.790.08 322,158.001.665.686 49 218.080.00|396.479.43 531.040 00 458,456 81 629.920 000.00738.167.063.046.476 57000 3.046,476.5?: 0.00 ooo:000 oooooo0.00
ooo ooo000* 0.00 0.000.00' 0.00ooo' 0.00 0.00ooo’ 0.00 ooo 0.00ooo 0.00 (ooo

oooooo ooo,ooo 0.00 oooooo0.000.000.00, 0.00ooo ooo: ooo 0.000 cc ooooooiCO ooo0.00 ooo 14,743.02 0.00:ooo 0.00,0 03 0.00 ooo 0.00ooo,0.00 14.743.020.00 14.743.02 ooo 0.000.00 0.00oooSupport lo Otwabons

ooo,ooo’ 003ooo;ooo 0.0014,743.02 0.000.00ooo oooooo 0.00 0.00oooooo 14.743 0214.743.02 000000 000200000100002000 000

ooo.0.00;000 14.743.02 0.00000000 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 ooo14,743.02 00014.74302; 000 0.00000 000 ooooooooo
o.oo' 000 oooo.oo; 0.00 14.743.02 0.03:0.00 000 0.00 0000.0014,743 02ooo 14,743 02: OOO 0.00ooo 0.000.00ooo;Sub-Total. Support Io Operator

oool 0.000.00 ooo 000: o.oo o.ooooo 0.00 0.00 ooooooooo oooooo ooo 0.00 0.00ooo ooooooooo
0.000.00 0.00 14,743.02 0.000.00 ooo 0.00OOO' ooo 000 ooo14.743.02* 0.0014.743 02: 0.00 0.00000 0.00 0.00ooo0.00MOOE

0.00 0.00 0.00 oooooo ooo0.00 ooo ooooooooo ooo 0.000.00 ooo0.00 000oooFinEi (W AppiicaMe) ooo:0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 ooo oooooo0.00o.oo; 0.00 0.00 oooooo 0.000 03co
247.76168'0.000.00 1^51,189 881.893.583 56 269.605.981.863.583 56 0.00 M.000.00 612.804.10 368.779.800.003,485.816 94000 3.485.81604 0.00 ooo:0.00 OOOOOOOOOOperations
247.761 680.00 1.592.233.381,893,583 56. 269.605 9830,00000! 612.804 10 368.779 803,485.81604OOOj 3.485.818.94 0.00 0.000.00 000oooooo

ooo0.00 10,683.240.00 0.000.00 000 0.000.00 10.683 24OOO 10.683; OOO OOOooo ooo 0.00

0.00 10.68324 OOO0.00 0.00 000:ooo 000. ooo oooooo10.683 2410.683 24 OOO 000OOO 0.00 OOOOOO0.00

ooo! 0.00 oooooo 0.00 ooo 10.68324 0.00
0.00 ooo 0.00 ooo0.0010.68324 OOO 0.00 10.683240.00 OOOOOO0.00

11.300 00 0.00 OOO0.00 7.05428 OOO11.300 00 0.00OOO 11JOOOO 0.0011300.00; 000ooo 18.354 28OOO 0.00, 0.00OOO OOOooo
0.00 0.00 OOOo.oo- 7.06428 OOOOOO ooo ooo 0.000.00

310200100001000 ooo ooo 0.00 7.05428,0 00 0.00oooooo
2^L_ ooo0.00 0.00 7.05428 OOOOOO ooo 0.00 OOO;7.05428: 705428 0.00OOO 0.00 OOO0.00 ooooooooo
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2^*5^ .
0.00 6,547,036.53

998,09.80

629.920 00

629020.00'

629.92000

: Department of Energy (DOE) 

: Office of the Secretary

O0Oj

0.00

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

: < not applicable >

: 09 001 0000000

UACSCOOE I

Appropriations

Adjusted 

Appropriabons

1st Quarter
Ending 

March 31

; Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations

Unpaid OU I ton s
(16-21)-(24*25) 

Due and Hot Yet Due
Demandable and Demandable 

24 «
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Operating Unit

Organizabon Code (UACS)

Adjusted 
AAotments

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2.601.750.62

738.167.06

0.00

O0oj
ooo

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund 
(e g. UACS Fund Cluster 01-Regular Agency Fund. Oi^oteign Assisted Projects Fund. OS^peciel Aecount-locelly FundedJDomestic Grants Fund, and OS-Special Account-Foreign Assrsted/Forergn Grants Fund)
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000
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EwSSStoi. updating arid mondoring erf short, medium 

and tong term nabonal and regional energy pohoes, 
IfllMUPObKMMBS ■ _ . , -------
MOOE 
CONVENTIONAL ENERGY DEVELOPKtNT 
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181310S=<3.4)
|.OO! 0.000-00 0.00

cc 0.00,' 000 0.0011.30000 0000 00 0.00ooo' 11.300.00, 11.300 000.00000 11,300.000.000.00000310200100002000
0.000.00 0000.00000' 11,300.00 11.300.00 oooi 0 00oxn0.00' 0000.00 11,300.0011J00 00 0.00000000 0.00000

247.781368.779 80 0.00 394.632.00972573.431583.314  M 239,605 980.000.00' 0.002.566,288.310.000.00 2,556 J8831 0000.000.00000
0.00000 0.00000 0.00000532755 0.000.00 OOOooo; 532755 0.000.00Promation of renewe<4e energy (RE) reaowces 310300100001000
000,0.00 0.00OX»[0 03 0.00 0000005.327.95 0.000.00' 5327.95 0.000.00 0000.00,0.00NODE

394.632.0094032120 0.00 967,645.480.00239.605 98332535 42 368.779.800.00 0.000.00 i 0.001583314882.550.960362.55096036 0.000.00 0.00 0000.00000310300100002000
332535 42' 0.00 394.632.000.00368.779 80 239.605 98OOO: 0.00ooo1 0.00 2.550960 362.550960.360.000.000.00000MOOE ooo.ooo 0.00ooo 0.00239.568 00 OOO0.00 239568 00000779341 150.00000 779J41.1S* OOO, 0.00O-OOjooo 0.00DOWNSTREAM ENERGY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

000 090. 0000.000.00ooo ooo ooo0.00 oooooo'508.953 02 OOO:ooo 0.000.00 0.00

ooo0.000.00 508953.02000 000 oooi0.00 oooooo0.00' oooooo 0.00
ooo239568 00 0.00000 30.820 13000ooo 239,568.00. 000oooi ooo270388 13;0.00OOO,000310400100002000,

0.00 0.00239.568 00 30.820 130000.000000.00 0.00 ooo0.00' 270.388.13270.388 13: 0.000.00
000 0.00 ooo61.74928,000000 30.000 00000 30,000.00 OOOJWER INDUSTRY DEVE1OPMENT 121.14996121.14996 Q.000000.00 0 00

0.000.00 0.000.00000

30.000.00;

30,000 00000! 000121.14996000ooo 121.14996 0.00310600100001000 OOO
0.00 0000.00000ooo 30.000 00 0.00;000' 121.14996121.14996; 0 000.00000

1993.583 56 000 394.632.00GOO 159223338368,779 80 269.605 9830.000 00 OOO; 612,804.100.003.485.816940 00 0 00 3.485.816.94 0000.00Sub-Total. Operations
0000.00000 0000.00000 OOO; 0000.00 ooo0.00ooo'ooo0.00 0.000.00oooPS

394.632 001251.189 88 0000 00 1592233 381,893.583.56 368,779 80; 269.605 9830,000.00 612.804 10000 0.000.00ooo;000ooo ooo000MOOE
0.000.00 0.00ooo; 0.000.00 0.00' 0.00ooo0.000.00 0.00oooAnEx(ilA*>p6cabte)

000 0.000.00 0.000.00000 0.00ooo 0.000.00' 0.00 0.00ooooooco
0.00 716,790.00OOO 2.987.7M48998.8M90 487.685.0.00' 1.071260.91O.OO! 3M,47>43 661.040.000.000.00 •.647,034.53 0.00, 0.000.000.00Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget VS— oooi 0.00ooo oooooo ooo000 0.00 0.00.0.00 0.00ooo. 0.00 0.00ooo 0.000000.00PS 284.833 36 716.790 002.557.646 69 0.00ooo 2987.766 483.559270.05 487.68598998.69980396.479 43 561.040.00 0.00'2.601.750.626.547,036.53000' 6.547.03653 0.00 0.00000 0.000.000.00

000 0 000.00 0.000.00,ooo0.00,ooo 0.000.00! ooo0.00 ooo0.00 ooo;OM
ooo ooo0.000.00 0.00ooo0.000.00 ooo 0.00.ooo 0.00ooo 0.00ooo

2.&57.K46C9 0.00 2587,798.483.559270.05 998,699.80 487,685.98396.479432.601.750.62•947.036.63•,547,034.63 0.000.00 000; 0.000.000.00000GRANO TOTAL
0.00 0.000.00 000ooo 0.00 0.00ooo, 0.00ooo 0.000.00 0.000.00ooo oooooo ooo0.000.00PS
0.00ooo 2987.766 48561.040 00 487,685 98396.479 436.547.036.53 2.601.750.620.006.547.03653 0.000.00 0.00OOOoooMODE
0.000 00' 0.000.00 ooo000 0.00ooo ooo0.00 oooooo ooo0.00000F«E. (rf AppAcaUe)

OOO 0.00 0.00oooj ooo oooooo ooo0.00 0.00ooo; ooo0.00ooo ooo ooo ooooooooo

0.000.00 1.261.189.88 1,692.233.381.893.583.66, 269,606.96612,804.1030.000.00 000OOO0.00 3488.816.94'3.485016.94 0.000.00' 0.00 0.00,0.00Unobligated Allotment
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: Department of Energy (DOE)

: Office of the Secretary

Adjusted 
Appropriations

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30
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Agency/E nifty

Operating Unft

Organization Code (MACS)

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 

Ending 
September 30

4th Quarter

December 31

0.00

3.669.270.06

- o.ooi

107126091 998,60980

0.00

and producoon of oorwenhonel energy rMOuroe* and

RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPKNT PROGRAM

Authorised 
Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations
: < not applicable >

: 09 001 0000000

Adjustnwnts 
(Reductions.
Modifications/

Augmentations)
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- —d-
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~ - ■
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2014U 1810
000 247.781.68COO 269.60598000 612,804 100 00 3.485.81694 1.863.58356000I Agency Specific Budget 000

0.00 000

0 00

ooo 0.00 ooo0.00ooo 0.00 10.68324 0000.00ooo
ooo0 00 11.300 00000 ooo 0.00;ooo 11.300 000.00 ooo

0.00 247,761.68239.605 980.00 2556^88.31 1583.314.880.00
ooo ooo239.568.00 0.000.00 779341.15 239.568.00000
0.00 0.00ZL ”o”“ ooo0.00 121,149 96 29.400 68 -4g;ooo ooo 121.14996
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RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

DOWNSTREAM ENERGY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
ELECTRIC POWER INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT

0.00,
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394.632.00
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0.00 3.48531694
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RYAN S. DOMAS1G ( 
CHIEF, BUDGET DIVISION 
Date: October 14, 2024 06 -

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

Department

AgencyTEntity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

: Department of Energy (DOE)

: Office of the Secretary

: < not applicable >

: 09 001 0000000

Authorized 
Appropriations

Adjusted 
Allotments

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Ending Ending

September 30 December 31

Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations

1 Continuing Appropriations

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

4lh Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

940.92120

239.568 00

59.400 68

"HELEN C. ROLDAN
OIC CHIEFyACCOUNTING DIVISION
Date: October 14, 2024 06:43 PM

/HATON-^GARIN 
UNDERSECRETARY 
jX^October 14. 2024 06 49 PM

Unpaid Obligations 
(16-21)“(24*2S) 

Owand 
Demandable 

2*21«(1?*W»)
1251.18958

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund 
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluaten 01 -Regular Agency Fund. 02-Forelgn Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally FundedIDom—Uc Grants Fund, and 04^peclal Account-Foreign Assisted/Foraign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations 
I ' Adjustments-

(Transfer 
To/From, 

Modifications/ 
Auomentationi)
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Appropriations 
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QAoj <MX>

ODO! 11300001

aOO, 158331438;

0 00
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Augro^ns)

0 00

ZJ
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1592333383M.Z7SK 
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3««.7nAo| 
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S=tS.i)
ooo-M-

- oZ=i=^-

Adjusted
Appropriations

-<GUSTU><ESAR A. NAVARRO 
DIRECTOR, FINANCIAL SERVICES 
^te: October 14. 2024 06:45 PM


